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Ordine di partenza

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 1 BARBATO Emanuele

2. 2 BLASI Francesco Bruno

3. 3 CALABRO' Paolo

4. 4 CHETTA Alfredo Antonio

5. 5 CONDORELLI Gianluigi

6. 6 FEDELE Francesco

7. 7 FERRARI Roberto

8. 8 GALIE' Nazzareno

9. 9 INDOLFI Ciro

10. 10 METRA Marco

11. 11 NOVO Salvatore

12. 12 PALANGE Paolo

13. 13 PERRONE FILARDI Pasquale

14. 14 PRIORI Silvia Giuliana

15. 15 ROMEO Francesco

16. 16 SPANEVELLO Antonio

17. 17 TRIMARCO Bruno

18. 18 VANCHERI Carlo

19. 19 VOLPE Massimo

Ordinamento dopo l'estrazione casuale

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 15 ROMEO Francesco

2. 10 METRA Marco

3. 14 PRIORI Silvia Giuliana

4. 8 GALIE' Nazzareno

5. 2 BLASI Francesco Bruno
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6. 19 VOLPE Massimo

7. 16 SPANEVELLO Antonio

8. 1 BARBATO Emanuele

9. 13 PERRONE FILARDI Pasquale

10. 4 CHETTA Alfredo Antonio

11. 12 PALANGE Paolo

12. 6 FEDELE Francesco

13. 3 CALABRO' Paolo

14. 9 INDOLFI Ciro

15. 5 CONDORELLI Gianluigi

16. 17 TRIMARCO Bruno

17. 11 NOVO Salvatore

18. 7 FERRARI Roberto

19. 18 VANCHERI Carlo
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